COPPA CLUBHOTEL 5

Orario di partenza di Mittwoch 07 Juni 2023 - ordine partenza -

BUCA 1

PERCORSO KRONPLATZ

09:00 HAMBLOCH 17 AICHNER 22,9
JORG HANS

09:10 EISENSTECKEN 13,3 OBERKOFLER 135
ossl ARNOLD

09:20 MAIR 17,3 REITERER 30,2
FRANZ BERNHARD

09:30 KOSTA 15,9 PACCHIONI 29,9
ANTON JOSEF EMER

SPARBER
GERTRAUD

KROELL
LIDIA

NOTDURFTER
ROSMARIE

KNOLLSEISEN
GEORG

GOLF CLUB PUSTERTAL SSDARL

33,2

44,4

19,5

34,2

BERNI 47,6
ANNA




